Lietuvos vaiky vasaros pirmenybeés
Klaipéda, 11- - 12-6-2015

Komandiniai rezultatai

All Events

All, Open
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. Kauno PM 1

. Panevézio Zemyna

. Vilniaus MSC 1

. Klaipédos Gintaro SC 1

. Alytaus SRC

. Kauno PM 2

. Kauno Centro SM

. Siauliy Delfinas-VJSUC 1
. Marijampolés SM 1

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Ignalinos KSC
Anyk3¢iy KKSC 1
Klaipédos Gintaro SC 2
Vilniaus MSC 2

Siauliy Delfinas-VJSUC 2
Klaipédos Gintaro SC 3
Kauno PM 3

Utenos DSC 1
Marijampolés SM 2
Utenos DSC 2
Anyk&€iy KKSC 2

KPM
PZEM
VMSC
KLPG
ALSRC
KPM
KCSM
SDELF
MARSM
IKSC
ANYKS
KLPG
VMSC
SDELF
KLPG
KPM
UTDSC
MARSM
UTDSC
ANYKS

681,00
498,00
474,00
439,00
256,00
240,00
200,00
164,00
148,00
113,00
107,00
90,00
55,00
47,00
45,00
20,00
14,00

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.37565

Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation
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